G
G-132 www.sti.com/info
Safety Interlock Switches
D4N-□R
Pull-reset Safety Limit Switch
• A series of pull-reset models now available
• Lineup includes three contact models with 2NC/1NO and 3NC contact
forms in addition to the previous contact forms 1NC/1NO and 2NC.

D: 3NC (slow-action)
Ordering
Model Number Structure
3	 Head and Actuator
20: Roller lever (resin lever, resin roller)
2G: Adjustable roller lever, form lock (metal lever, resin roller)
2H: Adjustable roller lever, form lock (metal lever, rubber roller)
31: Top Plunger
32: Top Roller Plunger
62: One-way roller arm lever (horizontal)
72: One-way roller arm lever (vertical)
G
G-139www.sti.com/info
D4N-□R  Safety Interlock Switches
Ordering (continued)
List of Models
Safety Limit Switches (with Direct Opening Mechanism)
Note: It’s is recommended that M20 be used for Switches to be exported to Europe
and NPT be used for Switches to be exported to North American countries.
Actuator Conduit size
Built-in switch mechanism
1NC/1NO
(Slow-action)
2NC
(Slow-action)
2NC/1NO
(Slow-action)
3NC
(Slow-action)
Model
Direct
opening
Model
Direct
opening
Model
Direct
opening
Model
Direct
opening
Roller lever
(resin lever, resin roller)
1-conduit
NPT D4N-4A20R-NPT D4N-4B20R-NPT D4N-4C20R-NPT D4N-4D20R-NPT
M20 D4N-4A20R D4N-4B20R D4N-4C20R D4N-4D20R
M12
connector
D4N-9A20R D4N-9B20R --- ---
2-conduit M20 D4N-8A20R D4N-8B20R D4N-8C20R D4N-8D20R
Adjustable roller lever,
form lock
(metal lever, resin roller) 1-conduit
NPT D4N-4A2GR-NPT D4N-4B2GR-NPT D4N-4C2GR-NPT
D4N-4D2GR-
NPT
M20 D4N-4A2GR D4N-4B2GR D4N-4C2GR D4N-4D2GR
M12
connector
D4N-9A2GR D4N-9B2GR --- ---
2-conduit M20 D4N-8A2GR D4N-8B2GR D4N-8C2GR D4N-8D2GR
Adjustable roller lever,
form lock
(metal lever, rubber roller) 1-conduit
NPT D4N-4A2HR-NPT D4N-4B2HR-NPT D4N-4C2HR-NPT D4N-4D2HR-NPT
M20 D4N-4A2HR D4N-4B2HR D4N-4C2HR D4N-4D2HR
M12
connector
D4N-9A2HR D4N-9B2HR --- ---
2-conduit M20 D4N-8A2HR D4N-8B2HR D4N-8C2HR D4N-8D2HR
Plunger
1-conduit
NPT D4N-4A31R-NPT D4N-4B31R-NPT D4N-4C31R-NPT D4N-4D31R-NPT